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1^ COPPIA SENIOR  

DELLA MONICA ANTONIO E BENFATTO GIORGIO P 67  

 

1^ COPPIA NETTO 

MAGUER ALAIN E MACCIONE TIZIANA P 71 

 

1^ COPPIA LORDO 

CASTE’ MASSIMO E COBAI STEFANO P 54   

   

   

   

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



1° 3 22 CASTE' M. - 27 S 10 COBAI S. - 27 12 54

2° 17 23 MAGUER A. - 29 S 7 MACCIONE T. - 20 S L 16 49

3° 7 19 FANI M. - 22 S 10 BIANCHI M. - 25 S 9 47

4° 8 26 DELLA MONICA A. - 23 S 10 BENFATTO G. - 20 S 16 43

5° 10 18 BALATRI R. - 23 S 10 CABRI N. - 19 S 8 42

6° 12 17 LOCORI F. - 16 S 10 LA BIANCA F. - 25 7 41

7° 4 27 BERNARDINI N. - 21 13 BRIZZI C. - 19 14 40

8° 1 24 LAZZINI P. - 24 S 14 GIOVANELLI C. - 15 S 10 39

9° 6 35 GIAMPAOLI G. - 25 14 CAPPAI A. - 11 S 21 36

10° 15 21 GUIDI R. - 18 S 9 ALLUISINI C. - 17 S 12 35

19 35 RANALDI A. - 29 S 8 FABBIANI E. - 6 S L 27 35

12° 18 29 ADDABBO D. - 18 S 9 SASSARINI D. - 14 S 20 32

13° 22 32 FABIANO F. - 8 S 21 LUPERI M. - 22 S 11 30

14° 2 29 GIROMINI G. - 9 S 16 SASSI F. - 18 S 13 27

15° 5 41 PERAZZO L. - 18 S 16 CONCIATORI G. - 8 S 25 26

16° 14 37 PERIOLI S. - 10 S L 24 MORINI F. - 14 S 13 24

13 27 BORGHETTI G. - 17 S 14 SORBI M. - 7 S 13 24

18° 20 42 BALLERI E. - 2 S L 27 DUYKERS MANNOCCI R. - 20 S 15 22

19° 9 54 PIERI A. - 17 S 22 BARONE F. - 4 S 32 21

20° 11 40 BONINU M. - 5 S 20 CERRETTI G. - 11 S 20 16

21° 21 54 CHIAVACCI P. - 4 S 36 LORENZINI D. - 11 30 15

22° 16 34 ROSSI M. - 7 S 18 ASCARI A. - 4 S 16 11

23° 23 27 BINI DAVIDE - 17 PARMIGIANI STEFANO - S 10 N.P.
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1° 3 22 CASTE' M. - 36 S 10 COBAI S. - 38 12 74

2° 17 23 MAGUER A. - 35 S 7 MACCIONE T. - 36 S L 16 71

3° 8 26 DELLA MONICA A. - 33 S 10 BENFATTO G. - 34 S 16 67

4° 6 35 GIAMPAOLI G. - 38 14 CAPPAI A. - 27 S 21 65

5° 4 27 BERNARDINI N. - 31 13 BRIZZI C. - 33 14 64

6° 7 19 FANI M. - 30 S 10 BIANCHI M. - 32 S 9 62

7° 21 54 CHIAVACCI P. - 30 S 36 LORENZINI D. - 30 30 60

8° 19 35 RANALDI A. - 37 S 8 FABBIANI E. - 21 S L 27 58

1 24 LAZZINI P. - 36 S 14 GIOVANELLI C. - 22 S 10 58

10° 10 18 BALATRI R. - 32 S 10 CABRI N. - 25 S 8 57

18 29 ADDABBO D. - 26 S 9 SASSARINI D. - 31 S 20 57

12° 12 17 LOCORI F. - 25 S 10 LA BIANCA F. - 30 7 55

5 41 PERAZZO L. - 34 S 16 CONCIATORI G. - 21 S 25 55

14° 15 21 GUIDI R. - 27 S 9 ALLUISINI C. - 25 S 12 52

15° 22 32 FABIANO F. - 19 S 21 LUPERI M. - 32 S 11 51

14 37 PERIOLI S. - 27 S L 24 MORINI F. - 24 S 13 51

17° 20 42 BALLERI E. - 18 S L 27 DUYKERS MANNOCCI R. - 32 S 15 50

18° 2 29 GIROMINI G. - 19 S 16 SASSI F. - 30 S 13 49

19° 9 54 PIERI A. - 30 S 22 BARONE F. - 16 S 32 46

20° 13 27 BORGHETTI G. - 29 S 14 SORBI M. - 14 S 13 43

21° 11 40 BONINU M. - 13 S 20 CERRETTI G. - 27 S 20 40

22° 16 34 ROSSI M. - 17 S 18 ASCARI A. - 16 S 16 33

23° 23 27 BINI DAVIDE - 17 PARMIGIANI STEFANO - S 10 N.P.
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1° 3 22 CASTE' M. - 36 S 10 COBAI S. - 38 12 74

2° 17 23 MAGUER A. - 35 S 7 MACCIONE T. - 36 S L 16 71

3° 8 26 DELLA MONICA A. - 33 S 10 BENFATTO G. - 34 S 16 67

4° 7 19 FANI M. - 30 S 10 BIANCHI M. - 32 S 9 62

5° 21 54 CHIAVACCI P. - 30 S 36 LORENZINI D. - 30 30 60

6° 19 35 RANALDI A. - 37 S 8 FABBIANI E. - 21 S L 27 58

1 24 LAZZINI P. - 36 S 14 GIOVANELLI C. - 22 S 10 58

8° 10 18 BALATRI R. - 32 S 10 CABRI N. - 25 S 8 57

18 29 ADDABBO D. - 26 S 9 SASSARINI D. - 31 S 20 57

10° 12 17 LOCORI F. - 25 S 10 LA BIANCA F. - 30 7 55

5 41 PERAZZO L. - 34 S 16 CONCIATORI G. - 21 S 25 55

12° 15 21 GUIDI R. - 27 S 9 ALLUISINI C. - 25 S 12 52

13° 22 32 FABIANO F. - 19 S 21 LUPERI M. - 32 S 11 51

14 37 PERIOLI S. - 27 S L 24 MORINI F. - 24 S 13 51

15° 20 42 BALLERI E. - 18 S L 27 DUYKERS MANNOCCI R. - 32 S 15 50

16° 2 29 GIROMINI G. - 19 S 16 SASSI F. - 30 S 13 49

17° 9 54 PIERI A. - 30 S 22 BARONE F. - 16 S 32 46

18° 13 27 BORGHETTI G. - 29 S 14 SORBI M. - 14 S 13 43

19° 11 40 BONINU M. - 13 S 20 CERRETTI G. - 27 S 20 40

20° 16 34 ROSSI M. - 17 S 18 ASCARI A. - 16 S 16 33
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